PA State Association of County Fairs 10/11/2022 12:18 PM
Register: Bedford-SCHOLAR
From 10/01/2021 through 09/30/2022
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
10/29/2021 Zone 3 SCHOLR Deposit X 500.00 27,660.74
11/01/2021 PSACF Zone 4 SCHOLR Deposit X 575.00 28,235.74
12/15/2021 14 PSACF General Acct... SCHOLR Wilhelmina E. ... 1,000.00 X 27,235.74
12/27/2021 Clearfield Co. Fair SCHOLR Deposit X 200.00 27,435.74
12/27/2021 Bedford-Scholar Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer ... 1,000.00 X 26,435.74
12/29/2021 Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer ... 1,000.00 X 25,435.74
01/07/2022 Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer ... 1,000.00 X 24,435.74
01/07/2022 Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer ... 1,000.00 X 23,435.74
01/15/2022 Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer ... 1,000.00 X 22,435.74
02/01/2022 Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer ... 100.00 X 22,335.74
02/04/2022 Bedford-PSACFG Funds Transfer ... 1,000.00 X 21,335.74
03/10/2022 Bedford-PSACFC TFERLTFERI SCHOL... Deposit X 4,000.00 25,335.74
04/20/2022 Indiana County Fair SCHOLR Deposit X 250.00 25,585.74
05/02/2022 Zone 1 SCHOLR Deposit X 640.00 26,225.74
06/16/2022 Huntingdon Co. Fair SCHOLR Deposit X 1,000.00 27,225.74
06/30/2022 INTER Interest X 9.77 27,235.51
07/31/2022 INTER Interest X 10.34 27,245.85
08/19/2022 Huntingdon County ... ~ SCHOLR Deposit X 250.00 27,495.85
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